TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM460903

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wolf Spirits, LLC		05/04/2017	Limited Liability Company: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wolf Spirit, LLC	
Street Address:	121 Monroe Street	
City:	Eugene	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97402	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5087827	BELL KURVE
Registration Number:	5070016	DISTILLED AT ITS PEAK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5037785299

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (503) 241-2300 Email: sandilyn@dwt.com

Sandi Lyn, Davis Wright Tremaine LLP **Correspondent Name:** 1300 S.W. 5th Avenue, Suite 2400 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	103429-5 & 6
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sandi Lyn, Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
SIGNATURE:	/Sandi Lyn/
DATE SIGNED:	02/05/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006266 FRAME: 0228

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006266 FRAME: 0229

RECORDED: 02/05/2018